
YYAA Soccer – Fall 2019  

Saturday’s - Randall’s Island Field 8 
HOTLINE: 212-876-4976,  

WEBSITE: www.YYAA.org 

 

 

 

 

 

Saturday, September 7 Time  Saturday, October 12 Time 

Pre-K & K 2:00 PM  Pre-K & K 2:00 PM 

Grades 1 & 2 2:00 PM  Grades 1 & 2 2:00 PM 

Grades 3-5 3:30 PM  Grades 3-5 3:30 PM 

     

     

Saturday, September 14 Time  Saturday, October 19 Time 

Pre-K & K 2:00 PM  Pre-K & K 2:00 PM 

Grades 1 & 2 2:00 PM  Grades 1 & 2 2:00 PM 

Grades 3-5 3:30 PM  Grades 3-5 3:30 PM 

     

     

Saturday, September 21 Time  Saturday, October 26 Time 

Pre-K & K 2:00 PM  Pre-K & K 2:00 PM 

Grades 1 & 2 2:00 PM  Grades 1 & 2 2:00 PM 

Grades 3-5 3:30 PM  Grades 3-5 3:30 PM 

     

     

Saturday, September 28 Time  Saturday, November 2 Time 

Pre-K & K 2:00 PM  Pre-K & K 2:00 PM 

Grades 1 & 2 2:00 PM  Grades 1 & 2 2:00 PM 

Grades 3-5 3:30 PM  Grades 3-5 3:30 PM 

     

Saturday, October 5 Time  Saturday, November 9  

                      Pre-K & K 2:00 PM  Pre-K & K 2:00 PM 

                       Grades 1 & 2 2:00 PM  Grades 1 & 2 2:00 PM 

                        Grades 3-5 3:30 PM  Grades 3-5 3:30 PM 

     

     

     


